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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

Event 402 Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

Age Team

Finals Time

1
2
3

Bissett, Rohan
Canclini, Louis
Plumb, Max M

9 Rtw Monson-SE
9 Rtw Monson-SE
9 Rtw Monson-SE

Event 402 Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

Age Team

48.75
49.32
49.57

Finals Time

01NN AW~

Bissett, Aran
El-Mokadem, Max E
Guppy, Jack W
Guppy, Henry W
Prendergast, Connor
Ebbrell, Oli

Sudds, Archie
Speed, Oliver
Whitcomb, Jon

11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
10 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
10 Rtw Monson-SE

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

Flann, James

10 Rtw Monson-SE

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously

Event 402 Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

Age Team

30.51
33.84
37.14
37.41
39.29
40.35
46.92
51.30

DQ
DQ

Finals Time

0NN AW~

—_ =
N = O O

Edwards, Toby
Prendergast, Joshua
Annan, Hayden
Nash, Indy
Greenwood, Marius
Yang, Lifu
MacSporran, William
Fearon, Ollie
Trueman, Ed
Mabhon, Harvey
Williams, Aiden
Timms, Alex

Jones, Freddie

13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
Event 402 Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

31.78
32.12
33.08
34.30
34.97
3541
35.85
35.94
36.53
38.15
38.30
39.20

DQ

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Hayes, Louis V 15 Rtw Monson-SE 27.27
2 Bradbury, Kody 16 Rtw Monson-SE 27.70
3 Williams, Teilo 14 Rtw Monson-SE 28.25
4 Crewe, Charlie 15 Rtw Monson-SE 28.73
5 Sinclair, Harry 15 Rtw Monson-SE 28.77
6 Cunningham, Freddy 16 Rtw Monson-SE 28.95
7 Peat, Harry 16 Rtw Monson-SE 2901
8 Creasey, Thomas T 14 Rtw Monson-SE 29.50
9 Reid, Luke 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.12
*10 Hamer, Joss 16 Rtw Monson-SE 30.51
*10 Bissett, Aran 11 Rtw Monson-SE 30.51
12 Delves, Adam 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.75
13 Budd, James 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.78
14 Whybrow, Zach A 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.95
15 Turton, Alex 15 Rtw Monson-SE 31.48
16 Edwards, Toby 13 Rtw Monson-SE 31.78
17 Rabhi, Ryan 14 Rtw Monson-SE 32.02
18 Prendergast, Joshua 13 Rtw Monson-SE 32.12
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019

(Event 402 Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Name

Age Team

Finals Time

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Event 402 Men 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Hoy, Matthew
Purtill, Charlie T
Annan, Hayden
El-Mokadem, Max E
Nash, Indy
Greenwood, Marius
Yang, Lifu
MacSporran, William
Fearon, Ollie
Trueman, Ed
Guppy, Jack W
Guppy, Henry W
Mahon, Harvey
Williams, Aiden
Timms, Alex
Prendergast, Connor
Ebbrell, Oli

Sudds, Archie
Bissett, Rohan
Canclini, Louis
Plumb, Max M
Speed, Oliver
Whitcomb, Jon

14 Rtw Monson-SE
15 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
10 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
9 Rtw Monson-SE
9 Rtw Monson-SE
9 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
10 Rtw Monson-SE

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

Flann, James

10 Rtw Monson-SE

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously

Jones, Freddie

12 Rtw Monson-SE

8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands

32.17
32.37
33.08
33.84
34.30
34.97
3541
35.85
35.94
36.53
37.14
37.41
38.15
38.30
39.20
39.29
40.35
46.92
48.75
49.32
49.57
51.30

DQ
DQ
DQ

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Strydom, Andre 17 Rtw Monson-SE 26.27
2 Hayes, Louis V 15 Rtw Monson-SE 27.27
3 Bradbury, Kody 16 Rtw Monson-SE 27.70
4 Williams, Teilo 14 Rtw Monson-SE 28.25
5 Crewe, Charlie 15 Rtw Monson-SE 28.73
6 Sinclair, Harry 15 Rtw Monson-SE 28.77
7 Cunningham, Freddy 16 Rtw Monson-SE 28.95
8 Peat, Harry 16 Rtw Monson-SE 29.01
9 Creasey, Thomas T 14 Rtw Monson-SE 29.50
10 Reid, Luke 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.12
*11 Hamer, Joss 16 Rtw Monson-SE 30.51
*11 Bissett, Aran 11 Rtw Monson-SE 30.51
13 Delves, Adam 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.75
14 Budd, James 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.78
15 Whybrow, Zach A 14 Rtw Monson-SE 30.95
16 Turton, Alex 15 Rtw Monson-SE 31.48
17 Edwards, Toby 13 Rtw Monson-SE 31.78
18 Rabhi, Ryan 14 Rtw Monson-SE 32.02
19 Prendergast, Joshua 13 Rtw Monson-SE 32.12
20 Hoy, Matthew 14 Rtw Monson-SE 32.17
21 Purtill, Charlie T 15 Rtw Monson-SE 32.37
22 Annan, Hayden 12 Rtw Monson-SE 33.08
23 El-Mokadem, Max E 11 Rtw Monson-SE 33.84
24 Nash, Indy 13 Rtw Monson-SE 34.30
25 Greenwood, Marius 12 Rtw Monson-SE 34.97
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019
Results - Sun 1 -Dec-2019
(Event 402 Men 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Name Age Team Finals Time
26 Yang, Lifu 13 Rtw Monson-SE 35.41
27 MacSporran, William 13 Rtw Monson-SE 35.85
28 Fearon, Ollie 13 Rtw Monson-SE 35.94
29 Trueman, Ed 13 Rtw Monson-SE 36.53
30 Guppy, Jack W 10 Rtw Monson-SE 37.14
31 Guppy, Henry W 11 Rtw Monson-SE 37.41
32 Mahon, Harvey 12 Rtw Monson-SE 38.15
33 Williams, Aiden 13 Rtw Monson-SE 38.30
34 Timms, Alex 13 Rtw Monson-SE 39.20
35 Prendergast, Connor 11 Rtw Monson-SE 39.29
36 Ebbrell, Oli 11 Rtw Monson-SE 40.35
37 Sudds, Archie 11 Rtw Monson-SE 46.92
38 Bissett, Rohan 9 Rtw Monson-SE 48.75
39 Canclini, Louis 9 Rtw Monson-SE 49.32
40 Plumb, Max M 9 Rtw Monson-SE 49.57
41 Speed, Oliver 11 Rtw Monson-SE 51.30
--- Whitcomb, Jon 10 Rtw Monson-SE DQ
8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet
--- Jones, Freddie 12 Rtw Monson-SE DQ
8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands
--- Flann, James 10 Rtw Monson-SE DQ

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously



